
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	DAYDREAM	BUDAPEST	2025-09-01	to	2025-09-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-09-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $0.00
2025-09-11 Donation	from	Martin	Reicher txn_gnHPPOB $30.00 $30.00
2025-09-17 Meta	advertisements txn_nEHMzn9 -$2.71 $27.29
2025-09-17 Meta	advertisements txn_rYHQNNA -$2.07 $25.22
2025-09-18 Meta	advertisements txn_78HnxMn -$3.05 $22.17
2025-09-18 Prizes txn_d7HaE0Q -$21.41 $0.76
2025-09-18 Prizes txn_GkH4E6M -$23.25 -$22.49
2025-09-18 Prizes txn_lZHQomw -$23.25 -$45.74
2025-09-19 Meta	advertisements txn_K9HZba6 -$4.33 -$50.07
2025-09-19 Meta	advertisements txn_V0HLlQb -$3.46 -$53.53
2025-09-19 Meta	advertisements txn_rYHQN5W -$3.88 -$57.41
2025-09-19 Transfer	from	Daydream txn_lZHQowL $10.00 -$47.41
2025-09-20 Meta	advertisements txn_gnHPOzM -$5.37 -$52.78
2025-09-20 Meta	advertisements txn_0eHqJ0X -$4.81 -$57.59
2025-09-20 Transfer	from	Daydream txn_d7Haorz $66.00 $8.41
2025-09-20 Transfer	from	Daydream txn_p5H0yMl $120.00 $128.41
2025-09-20 Transfer	from	Daydream txn_BZH84JZ $12.00 $140.41
2025-09-20 Transfer	from	Daydream txn_lZHQRaG $6.00 $146.41
2025-09-21 Meta	advertisements txn_PVH5E7Q -$5.92 $140.49
2025-09-21 Meta	advertisements txn_K9HZJ0V -$6.59 $133.90
2025-09-22 Meta	advertisements txn_MNHpEJG -$8.10 $125.80
2025-09-22 Meta	advertisements txn_66HOr9O -$7.30 $118.50
2025-09-22 Transfer	from	Daydream txn_brHZo5A $6.00 $124.50
2025-09-22 Meta	advertisements txn_d7HaNzZ -$11.16 $113.34
2025-09-23 Meta	advertisements txn_K9HZ9yz -$8.94 $104.40
2025-09-23 Transfer	from	Daydream txn_xQHN9Bp $30.00 $134.40
2025-09-23 Donation	from	Martin	Reicher txn_zVHyAEB $69.00 $203.40
2025-09-23 Donation	from	Martin	Reicher txn_2zHvKAV $23.00 $226.40
2025-09-24 Meta	advertisements txn_8rHrnVJ -$11.95 $214.45
2025-09-24 Meta	advertisements txn_ZeHZqb5 -$10.88 $203.57
2025-09-24 Meta	advertisements txn_AWHxXLA -$9.90 $193.67
2025-09-24 Transfer	from	Daydream txn_V0HLk0J $18.00 $211.67
2025-09-25 Snacks	&	drinks txn_8rHrnbr -$169.79 $41.88
2025-09-25 Meta	advertisements txn_xQHNELv -$13.09 $28.79
2025-09-25 AI	credits txn_9KHyB9P -$31.78 -$2.99
2025-09-25 Event	supplies txn_zVHygQb -$65.64 -$68.63
2025-09-26 Meta	advertisements txn_78HnO0e -$14.33 -$82.96
2025-09-26 Transfer	from	Daydream txn_AWHxzyn $30.00 -$52.96
2025-09-26 Transfer	from	Daydream txn_5wHRGaL $6.00 -$46.96
2025-09-26 Invoice	to	Agrikett	Kft. txn_GkH498V $760.00 $713.04
2025-09-27 Meta	advertisements txn_kWHPGaB -$15.54 $697.50
2025-09-27 Alza.hu txn_78HnGAG -$95.73 $601.77
2025-09-28 ODA txn_JxHv5xn -$162.92 $438.85
2025-09-28 kfc.hu txn_p5H08bY -$140.38 $298.47
2025-09-28 Wolt txn_2zHvLBB -$26.05 $272.42
2025-09-28 Transfer	from	Daydream txn_wNHJ0ZK $30.00 $302.42



2025-09-28 Transfer	from	Daydream txn_xQHNg8e $6.00 $308.42
2025-09-28 REA'L	G	ROBY	NETSHOP txn_5wHRbYY -$184.26 $124.16
2025-09-29 Transfer	from	Daydream txn_evHRLNW $30.00 $154.16
2025-09-30 package	delivery txn_brHZnZG -$36.66 $117.50
2025-09-30 Breakfast txn_zVHyMyE -$41.21 $76.29

WITHDRAWN:	$1,175.71.	DEPOSITED:	$1,252.00. $76.29

Daydream	Budapest	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	Daydream	Budapest's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


